Flint Bishop Airport Announces Airport Director's Resignation

July 25, 2019

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

LOCAL CONTACT: Pat Corfman
Ph.: 810-235-6560, ext. 120
Director of Marketing and Public Relations
Bishop International Airport Authority
G-3425 W. Bristol Road
Flint, Michigan 48507

(Flint, Michigan) Last week Craig Williams resigned as Airport Director of Flint's Bishop International Airport Authority to pursue other professional opportunities.

The Airport Authority Board thanks him for his years of service. "We want to publicly acknowledge Mr. Williams for all he has done for our airport, community and the Authority staff. We wish him well in his future endeavors."

Any media questions should be directed to the Bishop International Airport Authority attorney Peter Goodstein at 810-232-0553.

Flint Bishop International Airport (FNT) is "Not the only way to fly. Just a better one". Flint guarantees you all of the destination options of a larger airport, while flying from the comfort of a relaxing and beautiful facility. Flint features all-jet service, with flights provided by Allegiant, American, Delta and United. Our airlines provide many nonstop flights to popular destinations across the country that will also connect you around the world, usually in one stop or less. For reservations and flight information from Flint, visit our website at bishopairport.org

###

NOT THE ONLY WAY TO FLY. JUST A BETTER ONE.

G3425 W. Bristol Road, Flint, Michigan 48507